CITY, COUNTRY
Istanbul, Turkey

TOURNAMENT DATES
18-24 January 2021

ISTANBUL INDOOR CHALLENGER

SURFACE

CATEGORY PRIZE MONEY

Hard, Rebound Ace Challenger 125 € 132,280

STATUS

NAT. |

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES |

11

ISR ERLICH, Jonathan

BLR VASILEVSKI, Andrei

IND RAJA, Purav

IND RAMANATHAN, Ramkumar

TUR CELIKBILEK, Altug

TUR ILKEL, Cem

USA KING, Evan

USA PASHA, Nathan

C

ISTANBUL
INDOOR

CHALLENGER

USA LAMMONS, Nathaniel

USA WITHROW, Jackson

GBR GLASSPOOL, Lloyd

FIN HELIOVAARA, Harri

VEN MARTINEZ, Luis David

ESP VEGA HERNANDEZ, David

CZE KOLAR, Zdenek
POL WALKOW, Szymon

TUR AGABIGUN, Sarp

TUR KIRKIN, Ergi

USA GALLOWAY, Robert
USA LAWSON, Alex

COL GALAN, Daniel Elahi

ECU GOMEZ, Emilio

NED ARENDS, Sander
CZE JEBAVY, Roman

SUl MARGAROLLI, Luca

UKR MOLCHANOQV, Denys

15 WC

FRA HOANG, Antoine
FRA OLIVETTI, Albano

TUR ILHAN, Marsel

TUN JAZIRI, Malek

SWE GORANSSON, Andre
NED PEL, David

6 2
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SEEDED TEAMS

RANK|

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

POINTS.

ALTERNATES

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

1 |ERLICH, Jonathan / VASILEVSKI, Andrei

2 | GORANSSON, Andre / PEL, David

3 |LAMMONS, Nathaniel / WITHROW, Jackson
4 |ARENDS, Sander / JEBAVY, Roman

156
174
182
189

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPTour.com

'WINNER

FINALIST
SEMI-FINALIST
QUARTER-FINALIST
FIRST ROUND

€7,870
€4,570
€2,740
€1,630

€920

125
75
45
25

0

WITHDRAWALS

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE:

KOLAR, Zdenek / WALKOW, Szymon - 281

CHALLENGER SUPERVISOR Jorge Mandl




